:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7139426

Aug 20, 2023 - 02:11 (UTC)

In epoch 223,107 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 631279 - 0.015258898 ETH&
25.55 USD

2 631280 - 0.015266947 ETH®
25.57 USD

3 631281 - 0.015283485 ETH®
25.59 USD

4 631282 - 0.015258310 ETH®
25.55 USD

S 631285 - 0.015258929 ETH®
25.55 USD

6 631286 - 0.015261446 ETH®
25.56 USD

7 631287 - 0.015284238 ETH®
25.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7139426
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/223107
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631279
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631280
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631281
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631282
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631285
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631286
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631287

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

631288

631289

631290

631291

631292

631293

631294

631295

631296

Validator Id

777697

Amount

- 0.015267701
25.57 USD

- 0.015234720
25.51 USD

- 0.015220672
25.49 USD

- 0.015282929
25.59 USD

- 0.015244916
25.53 USD

- 0.015267361
25.57 USD

- 0.015242647
25.53 USD

- 0.015217413
25.48 USD

- 0.015248128
25.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.037163170
62.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631288
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631289
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631290
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631291
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631292
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631293
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631294
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631295
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/631296
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/777697

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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